
GARCONS

GARCONS

GARCONS

FILLES GARCONS

GARCONS

GARCONS

FILLES GARCONS

FILLES GARCONS
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Circuit Départemental N°2 Circuit Départemental N°2
LA TESTE LA TESTE

15 MARS      2014 15 MARS      2014
Rendez-vous à 08h00 DEBUT 09h00 Rendez-vous à 14h00 DEBUT 15h00
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LUCQ Théo (1416044) 
SOULIÉ Jean (1083525) 

LATOURNERIE Romain (1416037) 
LUCQ Théo (1416044) 

LACOURCELLE Guillaume
(1045617) 

LABAUDINIERE Célia (1207819) LACOURCELLE Guillaume
(1045617) 
LATOURNERIE Romain (1416037) 
LUCQ Théo (1416044) 
SOULIÉ Jean (1083525) 

LACOURCELLE Guillaume
(1045617) 

CONGARD Ronan (734068) 
LUCQ Théo (1416044) 
SOULIÉ Jean (1083525) 

LABAUDINIERE Célia (1207819) LACOURCELLE Guillaume
(1045617) 

LABAUDINIERE Célia (1207819) CONGARD Ronan (734068) 
LATOURNERIE Romain (1416037) 

LABAUDINIERE Célia (1207819) LACOURCELLE Guillaume
(1045617) 
LATOURNERIE Romain (1416037) 

00:42:97
00:41:61

03:04:04
03:05:04

01:07:14

01:06:71 01:01:21

01:08:45
01:15:14
01:10:91

00:28:60

01:24:78
01:32:01
01:31:66

02:31:29 02:17:34

01:18:47 01:25:67
01:25:94

00:29:71 00:27:00

00:29:31


